
 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$113.25 $113 $110 $100 

 
2) 

 
$244.18    

 
3) 

 
$232.30    

 
4) 

 
$541.82    

 
5) 

 
$5,872.02    

 
6) 
 
 

$362.48    

7) $638.92    

8) $819.14    

9) $434.22    

10) $361.46    

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 



 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$113.25 $113 $110 $100 

 
2) 

 
$244.18 $244 $240 $200 

 
3) 

 
$232.30 $232 $230 $200 

 
4) 

 
$541.82 $542 $540 $500 

 
5) 

 
$5,872.02 $5,872 $5,870 $5,900 

 
6) 
 
 

$362.48 $362 $360 $400 

7) $638.92 $639 $640 $600 

8) $819.14 $819 $820 $800 

9) $434.22 $434 $430 $400 

10) $361.46 $361 $360 $400 

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 


