Name:	Date:
-------	-------

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$113.25	\$113	\$110	\$100
2)	\$244.18			
3)	\$232.30			
4)	\$541.82			
5)	\$5,872.02			
6)	\$362.48			
7)	\$638.92			
8)	\$819.14			
9)	\$434.22			
10)	\$361.46			

Name: Date:_

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$113.25	\$113	\$110	\$100
2)	\$244.18	\$244	\$240	\$200
3)	\$232.30	\$232	\$230	\$200
4)	\$541.82	\$542	\$540	\$500
5)	\$5,872.02	\$5,872	\$5,870	\$5,900
6)	\$362.48	\$362	\$360	\$400
7)	\$638.92	\$639	\$640	\$600
8)	\$819.14	\$819	\$820	\$800
9)	\$434.22	\$434	\$430	\$400
10)	\$361.46	\$361	\$360	\$400